The MX60 Access Getaway offers a maximum capacity of 48
FXS and/or FXO lines, making it suitable for medium-enterprise
service-provider deployments.  The MX60 gateway is typically
used to connect analog telephone terminals, PBXs or key
systems and fax terminals to the IP network through FXS ports,
and to interconnect IP networks to the PSTN through FXO ports.
As shown in the chart below, these interfaces are available in 12
different combinations.
Model FXS FXO PSTN failover
MX60-16S 16 0 N/A
MX60-32S 32 0 N/A
MX60-48S 48 0 N/A
MX60-16FXO 0 16 N/A
MX60-32FXO 0 32 N/A
MX60-48FXO 0 48 N/A
MX60-8S/8 8 8 Yes
MX60-24S/8 24 8 Yes
MX60-40S/8 40 8 Yes
MX60-16S/16 16 16 Yes
MX60-32S/16 32 16 Yes
MX60-24S/24 24 24 Yes
Rich Features
In a compact 1U chassis, the embedded-Linux MX60 offers rich PBX-like
features, such as call transfer, call pick-up, built-in 3-way conferencing,
caller ID, CRBT, T.38 fax relay, flexible call routing with 500-rule